PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2023       1 DS-JYQ-EN-R2310-NA
Subject to change without notice
JYQ series charge compensators are designed
to work in heat pump applications. It pulls
certain quantity of refrigerant out of circulation
during the heating mode, then return the
refrigerant back into circulation during the

“C”
(in)
Connections
“D” & “E”
ODF (in)
Liquid
Connection
“F”
ODF (in)
Internal
Volume
(in3)
Holding Capacity (oz)
R-410A
75°F 125°F
JYQ-A23060-004 3.5 7.19 3.33 3/4 3/8 23 15 13
JYQ-A36060-005 3.5 8.92 5.06 3/4 3/8 36 24 20
JYQ-A45060-008 3.5 10.16 6.30 3/4 3/8 45 29 24
JYQ-A55060-006 3.5 11.04 7.19 3/4 3/8 55 36 28
JYQ-A66060-007 3.5 12.06 8.20 3/4 3/8 66 42 35
JYQ-A78060-010 3.5 14.11 10.25 3/4 3/8 78 50 42
JYQ-A89060-009 3.5 15.86 12.00 3/4 3/8 89 56 47
JYQ-B13060-011 3.5 18.26 14.40 3/4 3/8 130 83 69
JYQ-A23070-001 3.5 7.19 3.33 7/8 3/8 23 15 13
JYQ-A31070-001 3.5 8.14 4.28 7/8 3/8 31 20 17
JYQ-A36070-001 3.5 8.92 5.06 7/8 3/8 36 24 20
JYQ-A45070-001 3.5 10.16 6.30 7/8 3/8 45 30 25
JYQ-A66070-001 3.5 12.06 8.20 7/8 3/8 66 43 36
JYQ-A78070-001 3.5 14.11 10.25 7/8 3/8 78 51 43
JYQ-A89070-001 3.5 15.86 12.00 7/8 3/8 89 57 48
JYQ-B13070-001 3.5 18.26 14.40 7/8 3/8 130 84 70